Sponsored Organisation Scheme 2008/09

ANNEXE 1

Grant Approved| Bid for 2008/09 Officer Comments 0&S Link Officer
2007/08 recommendation Committee
for 2008/09
ORGANISATION (£) (£) (£)
) ; 0,
Age Concern Cranleigh 45,600 48.708 46.968(3% increase Community Alayne Boyden
& District (Rowleys)
p — o Tao -
Age Concern Famcombe 44,500 53,472 45,835{3% increase Community Alayne Boyden
Age Concern, Haslemere 44,500 53,300 45,835{3% increase Community Alayne Boyden
& District
Brightwells Gostrey 44,500 56,500 45.835|3% increase Community Alayne Boyden
Centre
Milford and Villages 48,000 49,000 49,000{Amount requested Community Alayne Boyden
Day Centre
e r— 5
Age Concern Waverley 33.920 38.776 34,938|3% increase Community Alayne Boyden
Citizens Advice 208,397 231,375 222.499(3% increase plus transfer |Community John Swanton
Waverley of staff car park budget
£7,850
Cranfold Job Seekers 0 2,650 1,000{NEW APPLICANT Community lain Lynch
Club
Disability Challengers 0 21,077 5,000iNEW APPLICANT Community Katie Webb
Haslemere Activity Unit 0 375 O0|NEW APPLICANT Community John Swanton
for the Disabled
o 2.000 2,000 2,000|No increase requested ELOS Katie Webb
Haslemere Initiative (for
Haslewey Youth Centre)
. 4140 6,000 4,140 ELOS Katie Webb
40 Degreez (formerly
Farnham Youth Project)
. - 7.028 7.526 7.239|3% increase ELOS Jane Bowden
Blackwater Valley
Countryside Partnership
Hurtwood Control 528 2.000 544|3% increase ELOS Jane Bowden
Committee
. 1,594 1,650 1,642|3% increase ELOS Jane Bowden
Surrey Farming &
Wwildlife Advisory Group
Surrey Heathland 10,402 11,442 10,714|3% increase ELOS Jane Bowden
Project
Surrey Hills AONB 5,744 6,130 5,916|3% increase ELOS Jane Bowden
. e 414 420 420|Amount requested ELOS David Gill
Farmnham District Sports
Advisory Council
Sport Godalming 424 500 436|3% increase ELOS David Gill
Sport Haslemere 424 750 436|3% increase ELOS David Gill
Cranieigh Arts Centre 41,413 41,413 36,413]£5k reduction ELOS Charlotte Gardiner
Enterprise First 4.658 4638 4.658|No increase requested ELOS lain Lynch
Farnham Maltings 40,180 41,388 41,383 |Amount requested ELOS Chariotte Gardiner
Godalming Museum 2,650 6,000 2,730{3% increase ELOS Kelvin Mills
Trust
Haslemere Educational 3177 5.000 3.272|3% increase ELOS Kelvin Mills
Museum
Haslemere Hall 4.244 5,000 4.371{3% increase ELOS Charlotte Gardiner
) 0 10.000 1LODOINEW APPLICANT ELOS Charlotte Gardiner
New Farnham Repertory
Actors Company
Rural [ ife Centre 3105 4.000 3.198(3% increase ELOS Kelvin Mills
Creative Response Arts 0 4,750 OINEW APPLICANT ELOS Chariotte Gardiner
Ltd
Sculpt It 1,800 1.800 1.500|£300 reduction ELOS Charlotte Gardiner
West Street Potters 0 17,340 0|NEW APPLICANT ELOS Charlotte Gardiner
Overall increase of 2.8%
TOTALS £603,344 £734,999 £628,926|(before £7,850 CAB

Transfer)

P65




P66



